THE DATASHEET OF
TDZ15J,115
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1. Product profile
1.1 General description
General-purpose Zener diodes in a SOD323F (SC-90) very small and flat lead
Surface-Mounted Device (SMD) plastic package.
1.2 Features and benefits

Nexperia TDZxJ series
Single Zener diodes
3. Ordering information
4. Marking
Table 3. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Version
TDZxJ series SC-90 plastic surface-mounted package; 2 leads SOD323F
Table 4. Marking codes
Type number Marking code Type number Marking code
TDZ2V4J 3A TDZ9V1J 3Q
TDZ2V7J 3B TDZ10J 3R
TDZ3V0J 3C TDZ11J 3S
TDZ3V3J 3D TDZ12J 3T
TDZ3V6J 3E TDZ13J 3U
TDZ3V9J 3F TDZ15J 3V
TDZ4V3J 3G TDZ16J 3W
TDZ4V7J 3H TDZ18J 3Y
TDZ5V1J 3J TDZ20J 3Z
TDZ5V6J JQ TDZ22J 4A